CORROSION RESISTANT CYLINDERS
62 Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. (513) 521-4261 www.clippard.com
lippard’s line of Delrin® head stainless steel cylinders offer all of the advantages of
Clippard’s high quality, reliable stainless steel cylinders, with the added benefit of corrosion
resistance. These cylinders are ideal for applications where equipment cleanliness is critical,
since they can be put to work in harsh environments requiring frequent use of hot water and
chemicals.
Clippard corrosion resistant cylinders are available in bore sizes ranging from 5/8” to 1 1/2”.

S - Stud
U - Universal
NUMBERING SYSTEM
CORROSION RESISTANT CYLINDER
64 Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. (513) 521-4261 www.clippard.com
.625
.562
.375
.312
2.812 + stroke
.187
.500
.250
.687
dia.
.312
.156 dia.
#10-32 thd.
7/16-20 thd. both ends
#10-32 thd. both ports
.625
.562
.375
#10-32 thd.
7/16-20 thd.
#10-32 thd. both ports
2.125 + stroke
.156
.687
dia. .500
.312
.625 + stroke
.562
#10-32 thd.
both ends
7/16-20 thd. both ends
#10-32 thd. both ports
.375
.312
4.062 + (2 x stroke)
2.812 + stroke
.312
.375